Ask Amazon to donate to Yellow House Foundation

Amazon will donate to the Yellow House Foundation a portion of what you spend with each purchase. This is accomplished through a program from Amazon called "Amazon Smile". This helps YHF and it doesn't cost you anything except a little of your time to set it up. For iPhone and Android, the app can be setup to use Amazon Smile with each purchase. For your PC or MAC, the browser must be used.

There may be other methods, but the suggested steps are to go to Http://smile.amazon.com with your desktop browser and select Get Started. Search and choose Yellow House Foundation as the charitable organization for donations and walk through the steps.



Once you have setup Amazon Smile, go to the app on your phone: From the menu button select Settings and then Amazon Smile. Then, make sure that the option to use Amazon Smile for YHF is turned ON.

